
CAMP MENU
FOOD

DRINK

Applesauce
Go-Gurt
Goldfish
Hummus & Pretzel
Lunchable - 
Pirate’s Booty
Pocky - Strawberry
Pretzels
String Cheese

Water
Sparkling Ice - 
Talking Rain - 
Talking Rain - 

$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$0.50

$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

SAM
ENA

Peach Nectarine

Lemonade

Lime

Ham or Turkey



FRIDAY MENU
FOOD

LIMIT: 1 FULL SIZE CANDY OR 2 SMALL CANDIES

Applesauce
Chips

Cheetos
Doritos Cool Ranch
Pirate’s Booty
Ruffles Cheddar & Sour Cream

Chips A’Hoy
Go-Gurt
Goldfish
Hummus & Pretzel
Lunchable - 
Oreos
Pocky - Strawberry
Pretzels
String Cheese

$1.00
$2.00

$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$0.50

Ham or Turkey



FRIDAY MENU
CANDY - SMALL
Airheads
Gummi Burger
Rip Rolls
Sour Punch Twists

$0.25
$0.25
$1.00
$0.25

LIMIT: 1 FULL SIZE CANDY OR 2 SMALL CANDIES

CANDY - LARGE
Kit Kat
M&M
Skittles
Sour Skittles
Sour Patch Kids
Twix

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

Water
Sparkling Ice - 
Talking Rain - 
Talking Rain- 

DRINK
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

Peach Nectarine

Lemonade

Lime


