# CAMP MENU

#### FOOD

\$1.00 Applesauce \$1.00 Go-Gurt \$2.00 Goldfish \$2.00 Hummus & Pretzel \$2.50 Lunchable – Ham or Turkey \$2.00 Pirate's Booty \$2.00 Pocky - Strawberry \$1.00 Pretzels \$0.50 String Cheese

### DRINK

Water\$1.00Sparkling Ice - Lemonade\$2.00Talking Rain - Peach Nectarine\$2.00Talking Rain - Lime\$2.00

FRIDAY MENU

#### LIMIT: 1 FULL SIZE CANDY OR 2 SMALL CANDIES

FOOD	
Applesauce	\$1.00
Chips	\$2.00
• Cheetos	
<ul> <li>Doritos Cool Ranch</li> </ul>	
<ul> <li>Pirate's Booty</li> </ul>	
<ul> <li>Ruffles Cheddar &amp; Sour Cr</li> </ul>	eam
Chips A'Hoy	\$2.00
Go-Gurt	\$1.00
Goldfish	\$2.00
Hummus & Pretzel	\$2.00
Lunchable – Ham or Turkey	\$2.50
Oreos	\$2.00
Pocky – Strawberry	\$2.00
Pretzels	\$1.00
String Cheese	\$0.50

## FRIDAY MENU

LIMIT: 1 FULL SIZE CANDY OR 2 SMALL CANDIES

CANDY - SMALL	
Airheads	\$0.25
Gummi Burger	\$0.25
Rip Rolls	\$1.00
Sour Punch Twists	\$0.25
CANDY - LARGE	
Kit Kat	\$2.00
M&M	\$2.00
Skittles	\$2.00
Sour Skittles	\$2.00
Sour Patch Kids	\$2.00
Twix	\$2.00
DRINK	
Water	\$1.00
Sparkling Ice – Lemonade	\$2.00
Talking Rain – Peach Nectarine	\$2.00
Talking Rain–Lime	\$2.00